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Dunkerton Communlty School Dlstrlct Calendar 2023 2024

Aug 15 New Teacher 1st Day
18 | Aug 17 All Teacher 1st Day g8 Jan 5 Teacher PD Day
25 | Aug 21 Back to School Night 12 |Jan 8 Classes Resume
Aug 23- 1st day of school (1 00) 19 Jan 15 Snow Make Up Day #1
September 2023 vt CA R RN 26
-Sepl. 1 Teacher PD Day
5 6 7 8 |Sept 4 No school: Holiday N
11 12 13 14 15 2
18 19 20 21 22 9 Feb. 7 Teacher PD Day
25 26 27 28 29 16
October 2023 | SRR R ; e 23 |Feb 19 Snow Make Up Day #2
2 3 5 6 | Oct. 4 Teacher PD Day
10 11 12 13 | Oct. 9 Teacher PD Day : i WL AT TR AV
16 17 18 19 20 ] Oct 20 End of 1st Quarter 1 March 5/7 PT Conferences(1:00)
23 25 Ocl 24/26 PT Conferences(1:00) March 6 Teacher PD Day
30 31 Oct 27 No School: Teach Comp Day 15 March 8 No School: Teach Comp Day
November 2023 T Ao ¥ )7 gl March 11 Snow Make Up Day #3
2 3 March 15 End of 3rd Quarler
6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 e
13 14 5 March29/April 1 No School
20 21 12 | April 2 Snow Make Up Day #4
27 28 19 | April 3 Teacher PD Day
December2023 - . | 26

New Teacher Preservice

Teacher PD

Holiday

m Early Dismissal

Holiday Observed

'l No school

PT Conference Night / Early DIsmissal

1
4 5 7 8 | Dec. 6 Teacher PD Day Sl
11 12 13 14 15 |Dec 22 End of 2nd Quarter 3 May 15 Last Day for Seniors
18 19 20 21 :ﬁz@; Dec 22 1:00 Dismissal 10 |May 19 Graduation
Dec 23-Jan 4 No School: Holiday 17 May 22 last day of school (11:00}
24 | May 23 Teacher PD Day
KEY 31 | May 27 Memorial Day

| Full Instructlional Days:
| Partial Days:

| Teacher Days:
5

75
4
79
Inst Days
168

77

a6
3
a9

PD/Hol
18

91

| 1st Sem 2nd Sem | TOTAL HOURS

| 161 1104.46
| 7 315
| 168  1135.96
|
| TOTAL

186



